
DEALS
H U G E  S AV I N G S  T O  B E  M A D E !

Fine Wine

up to
2,150BD
DISCOUNT



CHATEAU DUHART MILON PAUILLAC
CHATEAU HAUT BRION PESSAC LEOGNAN
CHATEAU HAUT BRION PESSAC LEOGNAN
CHATEAU HAUT BRION PESSAC LEOGNAN
CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC
CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC
CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC
CHATEAU LATOUR PAUILLAC
CHATEAU LATOUR PAUILLAC
CHATEAU LATOUR PAUILLAC
CHATEAU MARGAUX
CHATEAU MARGAUX
CHATEAU MONTROSE SAINT ESTEPHE
CHATEAU MONTROSE SAINT ESTEPHE
CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC
CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC
CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC
CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC
CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC
CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC
CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC
CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC
CHATEAU PALMER MARGAUX
VIEUX CHATEAU CERTAN POMEROL
OPUS ONE

2008
2000
2007
2010
2000
2004
2010
2001
2004
2007
2000
2005
1998
2010
1990
1991
1992
1996
1997
2006
2008
2010
2009
2008
2003

BD 329
BD 1390
BD 630
BD 1350
BD 3050
BD 1525
BD 1525
BD 940
BD 960
BD 850
BD 1740
BD 1630
BD 320
BD 550
BD 690
BD 675
BD 575
BD 780
BD 820
BD 950
BD 1550
BD 3050
BD 750
BD 210
BD 580

BD 225
BD 850
BD 375
BD 850
BD 1750
BD 900
BD 900
BD 550
BD 550
BD 500
BD 1000
BD 1000
BD 175
BD 275
BD 500
BD 450
BD 400
BD 500
BD 525
BD 550
BD 550
BD 900
BD 400
BD 150
BD 350

BD 104
BD 540
BD 255
BD 500
BD 1300
BD 625
BD 625
BD 390
BD 410
BD 350
BD 740
BD 630
BD 145
BD 275
BD 190
BD 225
BD 175
BD 280
BD 295
BD 400
BD 1000
BD 2150
BD 350
BD 60
BD 230

Vintage Was Now Saving



Chateau Lafite Rosthchild Paullac
Vintage 2000

BD 3050 BD 1750
Perhaps of all the first growths in the totally 

un-classic 2000, this retains most of the classic 
Bordeaux. This could well be the longest-lived 

of the Pauillac first growths.
(100 POINTS: WINE SPECTATOR)

Chateau Margaux
Vintage 2000

BD 1740 BD 1000
Beautifully finessed and elegant, with hints of
black truffle, cloves and rich blackberry fruits, 

this is a vintage that showcases the best
of Margaux.

(100 POINTS: DECANTER)



Chateau Haut-Brion Pessac-Leognan 
Vintage 2010

BD 1350 BD 850
This wine’s finesse, elegant yet noble power and authority 
come through in a compelling fashion. It is full bodied, 

but that’s only apparent in the aftetaste, as the wine seems
to float across the palate with a remarkable sweetness,
harmony, and the integration of all its component parts. 

(100 POINTS: ROBERT PARKER'S WINE ADVOCATE)

Chateau Palmer Margaux
Vintage 2009

BD 750 BD 400
The 2009 Palmer delivers a beguiling array of black fruit

with Kirsch and wild sage sparks plus profound
suggestions of fragant earth, black truffles, iron ore and 

liquid liquorice. Full-bodied, rich and decadently seductive.

(98 POINTS: ROBERT PARKER'S WINE ADVOCATE)



Chateau Mouton Rothschild Pauillac 

Vintage 2010

BD 3050 BD 900
A legendary wine, probably one of the best ever. Balance,

power, silk. If you and your friends were to splurge on
just one wine in your life, this would be a fine choice 

(100 POINTS: DECANTER)

Chateau Montrose Saint Estephe
Vintage 2010

BD 550 BD 275
This vintage is undeniably one of the best. Patience will

be handsomely rewarded. How long can you wait?

(99 POINTS: ROBERT PARKER'S WINE ADVOCATE)



I N F O @ G U L F B R A N D S I N T E R N A T I O N A L . C O M

1 7 7 2  8 0 1 4

To Order Contact:

GOOD TIMES START WITH US


