# Fine Wine DEALS

HUGE SAVINGS TO BE MADE!

up to 2,150BD DISCOUNT

	Wintage	Was .	Maw	Saving
CHATEAU DUHART MILON PAUILLAC	2008	BD 329	BD 225	BD 104
CHATEAU HAUT BRION PESSAC LEOGNAN	2000	BD 1390	BD 850	BD 540
CHATEAU HAUT BRION PESSAC LEOGNAN	2007	BD 630	BD 375	BD 255
CHATEAU HAUT BRION PESSAC LEOGNAN	2010	BD 1350	BD 850	BD 500
CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC	2000	BD 3050	BD 1750	BD 1300
CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC	2004	BD 1525	BD 900	BD 625
CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC	2010	BD 1525	BD 900	BD 625
CHATEAU LATOUR PAUILLAC	2001	BD 940	BD 550	BD 390
CHATEAU LATOUR PAUILLAC	2004	BD 960	BD 550	BD 410
CHATEAU LATOUR PAUILLAC	2007	BD 850	BD 500	BD 350
CHATEAU MARGAUX	2000	BD 1740	BD 1000	BD 740
CHATEAU MARGAUX	2005	BD 1630	BD 1000	BD 630
CHATEAU MONTROSE SAINT ESTEPHE	1998	BD 320	BD 175	BD 145
CHATEAU MONTROSE SAINT ESTEPHE	2010	BD 550	BD 275	BD 275
CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC	1990	BD 690	BD 500	BD 190
CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC	1991	BD 675	BD 450	BD 225
CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC	1992	BD 575	BD 400	BD 175
CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC	1996	BD 780	BD 500	BD 280
CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC	1997	BD 820	BD 525	BD 295
CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC	2006	BD 950	BD 550	BD 400
CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC	2008	BD 1550	BD 550	BD 1000
CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD PAUILLAC	2010	BD 3050	BD 900	BD 2150
CHATEAU PALMER MARGAUX	2009	BD 750	BD 400	BD 350
VIEUX CHATEAU CERTAN POMEROL	2008	BD 210	BD 150	BD 60
OPUS ONE	2003	BD 580	BD 350	BD 230



# Chateau Lafite Rosthchild Paullac

Vintage 2000

BD 3050 BD 1750

Perhaps of all the first growths in the totally un-classic 2000, this retains most of the classic Bordeaux. This could well be the longest-lived of the Pauillac first growths.

(100 POINTS: WINE SPECTATOR)

## Chateau Margaux

Vintage 2000 BD 1740 BD 1000

Beautifully finessed and elegant, with hints of black truffle, cloves and rich blackberry fruits, this is a vintage that showcases the best of Margaux.

(100 POINTS: DECANTER)





#### Chateau Haut-Brion Pessac-Leognan

Vintage 2010

#### BD 1350 BD 850

This wine's finesse, elegant yet noble power and authority come through in a compelling fashion. It is full bodied, but that's only apparent in the aftetaste, as the wine seems to float across the palate with a remarkable sweetness, harmony, and the integration of all its component parts.

(100 POINTS: ROBERT PARKER'S WINE ADVOCATE)

## Chateau Palmer Margaux

Vintage 2009

### BD 750 BD 400

The 2009 Palmer delivers a beguiling array of black fruit with Kirsch and wild sage sparks plus profound suggestions of fragant earth, black truffles, iron ore and liquid liquorice. Full-bodied, rich and decadently seductive.

(98 POINTS: ROBERT PARKER'S WINE ADVOCATE)





#### Chateau Mouton Rothschild Pauillac

#### Vintage 2010 BD 3050 BD 900

A legendary wine, probably one of the best ever. Balance, power, silk. If you and your friends were to splurge on just one wine in your life, this would be a fine choice

(100 POINTS: DECANTER)

## Chateau Montrose Saint Estephe

Vintage 2010 BD 550 BD 275

This vintage is undeniably one of the best. Patience will be handsomely rewarded. How long can you wait?

(99 POINTS: ROBERT PARKER'S WINE ADVOCATE)





INFO@GULFBRANDSINTERNATIONAL.COM 1772 8014



**GOOD TIMES START WITH US**